	序号
	单位
	姓名
	身份证号
	岗位名称
	理论成绩
	面试成绩
	技能成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	毕业学校
	原工作单位
	体检结果
	考察结果
	是否录取

	1
	无锡市第二人民医院
	顾烨
	320281199302101793
	泌尿外科
	70
	71.00
	　
	70.60
	2
	青海大学
	无
	合格
	合格
	是

	2
	无锡市第二人民医院
	翁朝龙
	342401199409192298
	眼科
	73
	75.33
	　
	74.40
	3
	安徽医科大学
	无
	合格
	合格
	是

	3
	无锡市第二人民医院
	潘索亚
	320724199301250922
	心内科
	84
	78.33
	　
	80.60
	4
	扬州大学
	无
	合格
	合格
	是

	4
	无锡市第二人民医院
	胡前信
	342901198910230211
	神经外科
	78
	74.67
	　
	76.00
	2
	皖南医学院
	无
	合格
	合格
	是

	5
	无锡市第二人民医院
	邹炎
	320211199212170710
	神经外科（科研）
	　
	71.67
	　
	71.67
	3
	南京医科大学
	无
	合格
	合格
	是

	6
	无锡市第二人民医院
	袁丹丹
	320682199211294364
	检验科
	74
	77.00
	　
	75.80
	3
	南通大学
	无
	合格
	合格
	是
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